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Mary Jo Miller 
Mary Jo Miller, Vice President, Design and Creative Direction 
for HBF Textiles has been the creative visionary behind HBF 
Textiles for over twenty five years. During her tenure, Miller 
has led the development of a number of award-winning 
collections and been responsible for translating the works of 
interior designers, architects and industrial designers into a 
fabric medium. Her own textile collections are experiments 
with color, texture and graphics and represent some of HBF 
Textiles best sellers.



“Fall 2018 is all about moving 
forms that transverse across the 
woven ground.  The quirky color 
combinations are relevant for the 
more diverse interior environment 
of today.”  

– Mary Jo Miller
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Roundabout 
The repeating circular shapes in our woven translation 
recall a movement that spins you off in your desired 
direction.

PATTERN	 1005

COLORWAYS 	

APPLICATION 	

CONTENT 	

WIDTH 	

REPEAT 	

WEIGHT 	

FINISH 	

BACKING 	

ABRASION 	

ORIGIN 	

FLAME RESISTANCE 

MAINTENANCE 	�

SUSTAINABILITY	

8

Upholstery, wrapped panel

55% recycled polyester (post-consumer), 45% Eco-Intelligent® polyester 

54” W

6” V x 14” H

14.90 ounces per linear yard

Stain resistant

None

100,000 double rubs (W)

Canada

California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass), Class A rated ASTM E-84 (unadhered) 

 WS: Clean with upholstery shampoo or mild dry cleaning solvent.

55% recycled content, 45% antimony-free polyester, NSF 336 Gold.  

Third party certified, SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold 
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Dashing 
Simple repetitive forms give us a sense of rhythmic 
patterning. Dashing has a consistent white dash that makes 
this soft material a lively texture.

PATTERN	 1008 

COLORWAYS 	

APPLICATION 	

CONTENT 	

WIDTH 	

REPEAT 	

WEIGHT 	

FINISH 	

BACKING 	

ABRASION 	

ORIGIN 	

FLAME RESISTANCE 

	



11

Upholstery, wrapped panel 

100% polyester

54” W

None

13.86 ounces per linear yard

None

None

100,000 double rubs (W)

Germany

California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass),  

Class A rated ASTM E-84 (unadhered)

 WS: Clean with upholstery shampoo or mild dry cleaning solvent 

 Third party certi ied, SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold. 
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Bling
Who doesn’t love a little Bling? Bling is the sparkle 
within the collection...like jewelry that “makes” the outfit.

PATTERN	 1007 

COLORWAYS

APPLICATION 	

CONTENT 	

WIDTH 	

REPEAT 	

WEIGHT 	

FINISH 	

BACKING 	

ABRASION 	

ORIGIN 	

FLAME RESISTANCE 

MAINTENANCE 

SUSTAINABILITY 

NOTES 

7

Upholstery, wrapped panel, wallcovering

100% polyurethane (polycarbonate) face, 100% polyester back

54” W

None

20.00 ounces per linear yard

Writer’s Block® ink resistant  

Polyester knit 

100,000 double rubs (W)

China

California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass), Class A rated ASTM E-84 (unadhered), 

NFPA 260 (UFAC Class 1) 

WS: Clean with upholstery shampoo or mild dry cleaning solvent.  

Bleach solutions up to 20% for cleaning difficult stains.  

No: PVC, POPs, PBDEs, HFRs, Plasticizers, Heavy Metals, Stabilizers  

Phthalates or BPA. Third party certified, SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold. 

Writer’s Block® ink and denim transfer resistant technology.  

Bleach cleanable.
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Air Mail
This pattern resembles envelopes and the shapes they 
make when layered upon each other. Repeating forms 
create shadows and movement.

PATTERN	 1006 

COLORWAYS

APPLICATION 

CONTENT 	

WIDTH 	

REPEAT 	

WEIGHT 	

FINISH 	

BACKING 	

ABRASION 	

ORIGIN 	

FLAME RESISTANCE 

MAINTENANCE 	�

SUSTAINABILITY	

NOTES  

6

Upholstery

37% recycled nylon, 33% rayon, 30% cotton

54” W

13 7/8” V x 27 1/4” H  

(Fabric shown railroaded)

17.17 ounces per linear yard

GreenShield®

Acrylic

70,000 double rubs (W)

United States

California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass)

 WS: Clean with upholstery shampoo or mild dry cleaning solvent. 

37% recycled content, 30% rapidly renewable content. Third party  

certified, SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold 

Large scale repeat. Random repeat is intended for upholstery application.
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Fall 2018 Collection Pattern Color Rotation

Karachi
Arc de Triomphe
Swindon
Big Bend
Pataya
Barcelona

40
23
43
44
51
62

Roundabout 1005
67
74

Carmel
Teweksbury

Dear John
Birthday Gift
Tinted Postcard
Holiday Present
Love Note
Special Delivery

81
67
85
55
44
90

Air Mail 1006
Platinum
Sterling
Anthracite
Rhinestone
Diamond
Gold 

10
85
89
20
18
35

Bling 1007
39 BronzeThrough the Snow

Down the Street
Up the Stairs
With the Pup
To the Finish Line
In the Race

18
83
20
25
43
74

Dashing 1008
89
51
56
57
77

Up the Hill
Through the Trees
Around the Lake
Across the Globe
To Grandma’s
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